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Prog. Course 
Code 

Batch 
Theory/ 
Practical 

Date (2023) Time Sessions 
No Of 

Student Academic Counsellor Meeting Link 

BCA-2 MCS-11 T1 Theory April 
14,20,

21 

 

April 
21,28, 

may 5 

 

 

12 Pm to 2 pm 

 

 

12 pm to 2pm 

2 
 
 
 
3 

   837 
 
 
 
 
837 

Mr.Ashish 
 
 
 
Mr.Ashish 
 
 

https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq 

 
 
 
Room no :NB -1 

Rajdhani College 

BCA-2 MCS-12 T1 Theory April 
23,24,25 

 
April 27,28, 
May 4,5,11 

 

2:00 pm to 4:00 
pm 

 

2:00 pm to 4:00 
pm 

3 

 

5 

 

837 
 
 
 
 

837 

Mr. Praveen  
Kumar 

 
 
 

Mr. Praveen  
Kumar 

https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz 
 
 
 
Room no :NB -2 

Rajdhani College 

BCA-2 MCS13 T1 Theory May 18 
 
 

May 
19,25 

 
 

8 am to 10 am 

 

1 pm to 3 pm  

1 

 

2 

837 
 
 

837 

Mr.bhupendra Nath 

 

Mr.bhupendra Nath 

https://meet.google.com/xwn-eorv-ssq 

 
 
Room no :NB -1 
Rajdhani College 

BCA-2 MCS-15 T1 Theory April 23 
 

1 pm to 3 pm 1 
 

837 
Ms.Jaspreet Kaur 
 

https://meet.google.com/dga-xuos-huv 
 



April 21 
 

3 pm to 5 pm 

 

 

1 

 
837 

 
Ms.Jaspreet Kaur 

 
Room no :NB -3 
Rajdhani College 

BCA-2 ECO-02 
T1 Theory April 

22,23,24 
 

April 28, 
May 5 

8 am to 10 
am 

 
 

12 pm to 2 
pm 

3 
 
2 

837 
 
 

837 

Mr.Manish Rastogi 
 
Mr.Manish Rastogi 

https://meet.google.com/diy-cvci-ijy 
 

 
Room no :NB -1 

Rajdhani College 

BCA-3 
MCS14 T1 Theory April 

13,14,20,21
,27 

12 pm to 2 
pm 

5 182 Mr.kumud Kumar https://meet.google.com/txx-bahz-ois 

BCA-3 
MCS-21 T1 Theory April 

13,14,20,21
,27,28 
May 4,5 

 8 AM to 10 
AM 

8 182 Ms.Sonam https://meet.google.com/ zjt-uste-ebc 

BCA-3 
MCS-23 T1 Theory April 

13,14,20,21,
27 

5:30 pm to 
7:30 pm 

5 182 Mr.Pankaj Kumar 
Varshney 

http://meet.google.com/txj-jweh-rdj 

BCA-3 
BCS-31 T1 Theory May 

4,5,11,12,1
8,19,25,26,

27 

6 pm to 8 pm 9 182 Mr.kumud Kumar https://meet.google.com/txx-bahz-ois 

BCA-4 
BCS-40 T1 Theory April 

13,14 
 
 

May 
5,6,11 

8 AM to 10 
AM 

 
 

9 am to 11 am 
 

2 
 
 
3 

287 
 
 
287 

SWARUP GORAI 
 
 
 

SWARUP GORAI 
 

https://meet.google.com/qxm-pmng-
yhb 

 
 
Room no :NB -1 

Rajdhani College 

BCA-4 
MCS-024 T1 Theory April 

13,14 
 

April 
22,29 May 

27 
 

10 am to 12 
pm 

 
11 am to  

1pm 

2 
 
3 
 

287 
 

287 

DHARMENDER SINGH 
YADAV 
 
DHARMENDER SINGH 
YADAV 

 

https://meet.google.com/dju-rqft-dez 
 

 
 
Room no :NB -1 

Rajdhani College 

BCA-4 BCS-041 T1 Theory 
April 

23,24,25,29,
30 

8:00 pm to 10:00 
pm 

 

5 
 

7 

287 
 
 

Mr.Mansih Kumar 
Singh 
 

https://meet.google.com/jty-sotr-fzw 
 

 



 
April 

14,21,28 
May 

5,12,19,26 
 

 
   11am to 1pm 

287 Mr.Mansih Kumar 
Singh 

 
Room no :NB -1 
Rajdhani College 

BCA-4 BCS-042 T1 Theory 
May  
1,2 

 
 

May 
19,20,26 

 
 

8:00 pm to 10:00 
pm 

 
 

2 pm to 4 pm 

2 
 

4 

287 
 
 

287 

Mr. Praveen  Kumar 
 
 
Mr. Praveen  Kumar 
 

https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz 
 
 

Room no :NB -2 
rajdhani College 

BCA-5 BCS-55 T1 Theory 
 

May 
7,8,14,15,21 

8 AM to 10 AM 5 55 Ms.Jaspreet  Kaur https://meet.google.com/dga-xuos-huv 

BCA-5 BCS-54 T1 Theory 
May 

4,5,11,12,18
,19,21,22,23 

10 AM to 12 AM 9 55 Mr.bhupendra Nath https://meet.google.com/xwn-eorv-ssq 

BCA-5 BCS-53 T1 Theory 
May 

1,2,3,6,7,8,9
,10 

 6PM TO 8 PM 8 55 Mr.Anjani Kumar 
Singha 

https://meet.google.com/cvx-qhzj-jhx 

BCA-5 BCS-52 T1 Theory 
May 

20,21,22,23,
24,26,27,28,

29 

6 PM TO 8 PM 9 55 Mr.Ashish https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq 

BCA-5 BCS-51 T1 Theory 
April 

14,15,16,17,
18 

19,20,21,22 

6 PM to 8 PM 9 55 Mr.Ashish https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq 

Total 
Counselling 

Session 

117    

 
 

 

NOTE FOR LEARNERS: 
 

1. Please try to attend the online counselling sessions regularly. 
2. Study relevant blocks before the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to discuss/clarify. 
3. Please keep your course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference. 
4. Please keep your mic muted and video off and join the meeting 10 minutes before the session. 

 

Prof .Rajesh Giri 
Coordinator RCSC-38046 


