IGNOU Study Centre – 38046 IGNOU RAJDHANI COLLEGE Offline/Online Counselling Session – Jan 2024 BCA (Re-Registration)



Prog.	Course Code	Batch	Theory/ Practical	Date (2023)	Time	Sessions	No Of Student	Academic Counsellor	Meeting Link
BCA-2	MCS-11	T1	Theory	April 14,20, 21	12 Pm to 2 pm	2	837	Mr.Ashish	https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq
				April 21,28, may 5	12 pm to 2pm	3	837		Room no :NB -1 Rajdhani College
BCA-2	MCS-12	T1	Theory	April 23,24,25	2:00 pm to 4:00 pm	3	837	Mr. Praveen Kumar	https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz
				April 27,28, May 4,5,11	2:00 pm to 4:00 pm	5	837	Mr. Praveen Kumar	Room no :NB -2 Rajdhani College
BCA-2	MCS13	T1	Theory	May 18	8 am to 10 am	1	837	Mr.bhupendra Nath	https://meet.google.com/xwn-eorv-ssq
				May 19,25	1 pm to 3 pm	2	837	IVIT NNUNENOTA NATO	Room no :NB -1 Rajdhani College
BCA-2	MCS-15	T1	Theory	April 23	1 pm to 3 pm	1	837	Ms.Jaspreet Kaur	https://meet.google.com/dga-xuos-huv

				April 21					
					3 pm to 5 pm	1	837	Ms.Jaspreet Kaur	Room no :NB -3 Rajdhani College
BCA-2	ECO-02	T1	Theory	April 22,23,24	8 am to 10 am	3	837	Mr.Manish Rastogi	https://meet.google.com/diy-cvci-ijy
				April 28, May 5	12 pm to 2 pm	2	837	Mr.Manish Rastogi	Room no :NB -1 Rajdhani College
BCA-3	MCS14	T1	Theory	April 13,14,20,21 ,27	12 pm to 2 pm	5	182	Mr.kumud Kumar	https://meet.google.com/txx-bahz-ois
BCA-3	MCS-21	T1	Theory	April 13,14,20,21 ,27,28 May 4,5	8 AM to 10 AM	8	182	Ms.Sonam	https://meet.google.com/zjt-uste-ebc
BCA-3	MCS-23	T1	Theory	April 13,14,20,21, 27	5:30 pm to 7:30 pm	5	182	Mr.Pankaj Kumar Varshney	http://meet.google.com/txj-jweh-rdj
BCA-3	BCS-31	T1	Theory	May 4,5,11,12,1 8,19,25,26, 27	6 pm to 8 pm	9	182	Mr.kumud Kumar	https://meet.google.com/txx-bahz-ois
BCA-4	BCS-40	T1	Theory	April 13,14	8 AM to 10 AM	2	287	SWARUP GORAI	<u>https://meet.google.com/qxm-pmng-</u> <u>yhb</u>
				May 5,6,11	9 am to 11 am	3	287	SWARUP GORAI	Room no :NB -1 Rajdhani College
BCA-4	MCS-024	T1	Theory	April 13,14	10 am to 12 pm	2	287 287	DHARMENDER SINGH YADAV	https://meet.google.com/dju-rqft-dez
				April 22,29 May 27	11 am to 1pm	5		DHARMENDER SINGH YADAV	Room no :NB -1 Rajdhani College
BCA-4	BCS-041	T1	Theory	April 23,24,25,29, 30	8:00 pm to 10:00 pm	5 7	287	Mr.Mansih Kumar Singh	https://meet.google.com/jty-sotr-fzw

			-				287	Mr.Mansih Kumar	
				April	11am to 1pm		207	Singh	Room no :NB -1
				14,21,28	i i mii to ipin			Singh	Rajdhani College
				May					
				5,12,19,26					
BCA-4	BCS-042	T1	Theory		8:00 pm to 10:00	2	287	Mr. Praveen Kumar	https://meet.google.com/jnw-ipzf-hnz
	DC3-042	11	meory	1,2	pm				
						4			
				Maria			287	Mr. Praveen Kumar	Room no :NB -2
				May 19,20,26	2 pm to 4 pm				rajdhani College
				19,20,20					
BCA-5	DOC 55		-		8 AM to 10 AM	5	55	Ms.Jaspreet Kaur	https://meet.google.com/dga-xuos-huv
	BCS-55	T1	Theory	May		-			
				, 7,8,14,15,21					
BCA-5				May	10 AM to 12 AM	9	55	Mr.bhupendra Nath	https://meet.google.com/xwn-eorv-ssq
20,10	BCS-54	T1	Theory	4,5,11,12,18		2			https://meet.google.com/xwn.com/ssq
				,19,21,22,23					
BCA-5	BCS-53	T1	Theory	May	6PM TO 8 PM	8	55	Mr.Anjani Kumar	https://meet.google.com/cvx-qhzj-jhx
	DC3-33	'1	meory	1,2,3,6,7,8,9				Singha	
				,10					
BCA-5	BCS-52	T1	Theory	May	6 PM TO 8 PM	9	55	Mr.Ashish	https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq
			,	20,21,22,23,					
				24,26,27,28, 29					
BCA-5				April	6 PM to 8 PM	9	55	Mr.Ashish	https://meet.google.com/nef-vfpj-qpq
DCA-3	BCS-51	T1	Theory	14,15,16,17,		5	55		https://meet.googie.com/nei-vipj-qpq
				18					
				19,20,21,22					
	Total								
	Counselling								
Session									

NOTE FOR LEARNERS:

- 1. Please try to attend the online counselling sessions regularly.
- 2. Study relevant blocks before the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to discuss/clarify.
- 3. Please keep your course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference.
- 4. Please keep your mic muted and video off and join the meeting 10 minutes before the session.